WORLDWIDE EXPRESS[®]

UPS SUREPOST®

A STREAMLINED ECONOMY SOLUTION

UPS SurePost[®] provides an economical, easy-to-use shipping solution for Worldwide Express customers' lightweight, low-value and residential and commercial shipping needs.

UPS SUREPOST IS A SMART SOLUTION WHEN YOUR SHIPMENTS:



Are primarily B2C and bound for a residential and commercial addresses



Are small and lightweight — generally less than 10 lbs. in weight or one cubic foot in size



Have a value of less than \$100 and require limited liability coverage



Don't require urgent or guaranteed delivery times

WITH UPS SUREPOST, YOU DON'T HAVE TO COMPROMISE QUALITY FOR COST, EITHER. IT BEATS THE OTHER COMPETITIVE POSTAL SOLUTIONS WITH:

CONSISTENT TIME-IN-TRANSIT

Although not a guaranteed service, you can easily estimate and communicate delivery times to your customers knowing that UPS SurePost's time in transit is UPS[®] Ground plus one to two days in the 48 contiguous U.S. states, where the service is available.

INTEGRATED SHIPPING & TRACKING

With the convenience of preparing UPS SurePost shipments alongside your other small package shipping on both SpeedShip® and UPS's systems, plus the ability to track packages with any UPS tracking tool, UPS SurePost adds transparency for your customers and simplifies your shipment creation process.

¹ Only for SurePost packages redirected back into the UPS ground network. |² Additional service fees apply.



© 2025, United Parcel Service of America, Inc. UPS, the UPS brandmark and the color brown are trademarks of United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved

WWEX.COM

 $\ensuremath{\textcircled{\sc 0}}$ 2025 Worldwide Express Operations, LLC. W41393.0125